
Lew's Loop  

through the back country roads that 
parallel Rt 200, on the east and west, 
between Kilmarnock and Wicomico 
Church  

Route 

Start  Fletcher's Fixit - 
Kilmarnock  

   

R  Main St  0.10 0.10 

L  Church St (Rt 200)  0.60 0.70 

R  Bluff Point Rd  1.80 2.50 

L  Kent Pt Rd / Prentice 
Creek Rd  

0.40 2.90 

L  Prentice Creek Rd  0.70 3.60 

L  Ditchley Rd  0.90 4.50 

R  Apple Grove Rd  2.50 7.00 

L  Shiloh School Rd  0.60 7.60 

R  Waddeys Rd  1.40 9.00 

L  Balls Neck Rd  0.80 9.80 

R  Crosshills Rd  1.40 11.20 

R  Rt 200 - Wicomico 
Church  

0.40 11.60 

L  Browns Store Rd (Rt 
609)  

2.40 14.00 

L  Crawfords Corner Rd  3.40 17.40 

L  Carlson Rd (Rt 615)  2.00 19.40 

R  Rt 200  0.60 20.00 

R  Morattico Church Rd  1.00 21.00 

R  Rt 200  0.70 21.70 

R  Goodluck Rd  1.80 23.50 

L  Rt 3  2.00 25.50 

Finish Fletcher's Fixit - 
Kilmarnock  

   

Map 

 
 
Download the high-resolution version of 
this map (676x667). 
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